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Women / 2 / Middle-B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Obegi2018
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.500 9.3509.225 37.275
4 4 4 1 1 

1 

Emily Fujiwara2037
GymStars Stockton

9.325 9.550 9.2009.000 37.075
1 3 6 6 2 

2 

Marianna Gumas2038
GymStars Stockton

9.025 9.650 9.3259.025 37.025
6 1 5 2 3T

3T

Alexis Bierman2028
Flips USA

9.000 9.475 9.0009.550 37.025
7T 5 1 7 3T

3T

Jae'Marie Howard2040
GymStars Stockton

9.225 9.625 9.2258.900 36.975
3 2 8 5 5 

5 

Brianna Levstek2007
Champions Acad

9.000 9.000 9.2759.400 36.675
7T 11 2T 4 6 

6 

Claire Morris2054
Rock Solid

8.950 9.300 8.9259.400 36.575
9T 7T 2T 9 7 

7 

Emily Haney2030
Flips USA

9.250 9.425 9.3008.400 36.375
2 6 12 3 8 

8 

Nida Buneviciute2022
Deltchev

8.950 9.300 8.9508.950 36.150
9T 7T 7 8 9 

9 

Abigail Baumunk2048
Rock Solid

9.075 9.300 8.9008.500 35.775
5 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Ella Patten2046
NorCal Elite

8.850 9.275 8.6258.775 35.525
11 10 9 12 11 

11 

Emily Blaich2001
Aerials

8.750 8.550 8.7758.675 34.750
13 12 10 11 12 

12 

Cheyenne Cleve2050
Rock Solid

8.550 8.500 8.1258.075 33.250
14 13 13 14 13 

13 

Shania Cleve2051
Rock Solid

8.800 7.900 8.2257.800 32.725
12 14 14 13 14 

14 
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